Ceiling recessed model
Fan Coil Units
For hotel and offi ce projects
 Floor recessed model
Project unit, model SL
2
Fan coil units from Biddle were applied
in Hotel Sofi tel in The Hague.

model with discharge plenum and
external drain tray.
Type codes
SL 75-H1C3-R-FR4
Unit dimensions
50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Battery type
H1, H2, H4  = water heating
C2, C3, C4   = water cooling
H1C3  = water heating and
    cooling
(1, 2, 3, 4 = No. of rows)
Water-side connection
(when looking against air direction)
R = right
L = left
Model types
FR = Floor recessed model
CR = Ceiling recessed model
Individual controllability
Biddle fan coil units do not only promote the well-being of guests, visitors
and staff but also that of all others involved. Thus, they also reckon take the
technical and economic needs of owners, advisers and installers into account.
The key benefi t of applying fan coil units is their individual controllability. The
air temperature and air displacement can be set for each individual room,
depending on the needs of the people in that room. Other benefi ts of the
unit are the fast and easy installation and the low maintenance. The unit is
also characterised by a very low noise level. This is possible by using high-
quality, very silent centrifugal fans.
Basic models
The project unit is available in 5 types: SL 50, SL 75, SL 100, SL 125, and SL
150. The air fl ow rates of these types range from 100 to 1,600 m3/h, at very
low noise levels. The unit can be integrated into both ceilings and walls.
It can be controlled using a 3-speed switch, offering the modes Off-Low-
Medium-High. In addition, you can regulate the desired room temperature
using a wall-mounted thermostat.
Model types
Both models are available as top discharge units. A front discharge section is
also available.
 Floor recessed   Ceiling recessed
 model (FR)  model (CR)
 FR4 CR4
= inspection side
= air direction